California Federation of Business and Professional Women
Annual Conference and Board of Directors Meetings
May 16-18, 2025

Tentative Agenda

Friday, May 16

9:00 a.m.
9:30-11:30 a.m.
Noon-1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Registration
Pre-Board of Directors Meeting
Lunch/Speaker*
Annual Conference Call to Order
Election of Officers
Budget
Break
Conference Business
Bylaw Amendments
Reports
Recess

Dinner & Installation

Saturday, May 17

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:15-11:20 a.m.

11:50-1:15 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Registration
Memorial Service
Conference Continues
Policy & Procedures Revision
Lunch/Speaker*
Business
Break
Speaker*
Business
Adjourn

Sunday, May 18

8:30 a.m.
9:15a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

Executive Committee Meeting
Registration

Post Board of Directors Meeting
Adjourn

* Speakers have been invited, awaiting their reply



