California Federation of Business and Professional Women Annual Conference and Board of Directors Meetings May 16-18, 2025

Tentative Agenda

Friday, May 16

9:00 a.m.	Registration
9:30-11:30 a.m.	Pre-Board of Directors Meeting
Noon-1:30 p.m.	Lunch/Speaker*
1:30 p.m.	Annual Conference Call to Order
_	Election of Officers
	Budget
2:30 p.m.	Break
2:45 p.m.	Conference Business
•	Bylaw Amendments
	Reports
4:15 p.m.	Recess
6:00 p.m.	Dinner & Installation

Saturday, May 17

9:00 a.m.	Registration
9:30 a.m.	Memorial Service
10:15-11:20 a.m.	Conference Continues
	Policy & Procedures Revision
11:50-1:15 p.m.	Lunch/Speaker*
1:15 p.m.	Business
2:30 p.m.	Break
2:45 p.m.	Speaker*
3:15 p.m.	Business
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn

Sunday, May 18

8:30 a.m.	Executive Committee Meeting
9:15 a.m.	Registration
9:30 a.m.	Post Board of Directors Meeting
11:30 a.m.	Adjourn

^{*} Speakers have been invited, awaiting their reply